District I

1625 N. French Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

District IV

State of New Mexico rgy, Minerals and Natural Resources Departm

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 S. Pacheco

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instruction on Back Submit to Appropriate District Office

> State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 AMENDED REPORT

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 1 API Number ² Pool Code 30-025-34321 72480 Blinebry Oil and Gas (Pro Gas) 4 Property Code 5 Property Name 6 Well Number 22879 Owen 'B' 6 7 OGRID No. 8 Operator Name 9 Elevation 000873 **Apache Corporation** 3429 10 Surface Location UL or Lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn North/South line Feet from the Feet from the East/West line County 34 37E 215 1980 South 2180 West Lea " Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or Lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill ¹⁴ Consolidation Code 14 Order No. 120 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. <u>Anderson</u> Sr. Engineering Technician Date 6/13/2000 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual serveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of mybelief. 2180' Date Surveyed Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor

Certificate Number

mit to Appropriate District Office
te Lease - 4 copies
Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Operator		All Distance	s must be from		uncanes of the	section			
Apache Con	rporation		Leas		wen 'B'			Well No.	
Unit Letter Secti		ighin	Rano		wen b			6	
K	34	,	de Bl	T. /	. 6 . 41		County	Lea	
Actual Footage Location o		- มีภม	de Nil	vieling	of + Aa	△ NMI	PM	Lea	
1000	Co.	9/10-1					Wes	• •	
Ground level Elev.	from the SOU Producing Form	- 1		·)		et fro	om the	tine	
3429	Tul			/		440	11	Dedicated Acreage: 160	
	creage dedicated to the	_						Acres	
2. If more than	one lease is dedicated t	0				o wo	rking interest and	l royalty).	
3. If more than one lease of different on unitization, force-pooling, etc.?							n consolidated by communitization,		
Yes	orce-pooling, etc.?		OGRID NO		13			·	
this form if nece	*	- PROS	GRAND NO. 2		79	: side	of		
	ill be assigned to the wandard unit, eliminating	POOL	000E_ <i></i>	6660	7	úli 22 l	tion, forced-pooli	ng, or otherwise)	
			ATE <u>10-1</u> .30-02		127 1		OPERA	TOR CERTIFICATION	
		7.1.110	. 10-00	<u></u>			contained her	y certify that the information ein in true and complete to the	
	1	T	PF: A- U.S.	Ī		_	best of my know	wledge and belief.	
				į			Signature	1 Landama	
	1	ŀ		1.			Printed Name	Anderson	
				† ·		/	Position		
							Company	cing Technician	
				1			Apache (Corporation	
	į			ļ			5-12	2-99	
	<u> </u>						SURVE	YOR CERTIFICATION	
	1						I hereby cert	ify that the well location shown was plotted from field notes of	
Owen 'B' #2	Owen 'B' #	⁺ 6	***	i			actual survey	s made by me or under my	
•	1	•		i				nd that the same is true and	
	i			1			belief.	se best of my knowledge and	
	i			i			Date Surveyed		
	_	4_		<u>_</u>			Date Surveyor		
	1		•	İ		ŀ	Signature & S	eal of	
				į			Professional S		
	1			j					
	1			Ì		1			
	İ			i			1		
	, İ			i		ļ			
Brown Space Co. Co.	İ	 		i			Certificate No	•	
0 330 660 990	1320 1650 1980	2310 2640	2000	1500	1000 500	0			